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Women / XS / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anisa Thompson255
Santa Rosa

9.325 9.650 9.1009.000 37.075
2T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Jaelynn Pinero254
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.050 8.8009.225 36.075
5 5 1 6 2 

2 

Hannah Conte253
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.175 9.0509.025 36.000
9 3 2 3 3 

3 

Aileen Garcia258
Santa Rosa

9.325 9.025 8.9758.625 35.950
2T 6 5 5 4 

4 

Sophia Schooler209
CGA

8.650 9.075 9.0259.000 35.750
10 4 3T 4 5 

5 

Isabella Rochez208
CGA

8.925 9.450 8.7008.550 35.625
6 2 6 8 6 

6 

Isabella Pearson211
CGA

9.350 8.425 9.2758.025 35.075
1 9 10 1 7 

7 

Drew Koop257
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.400 8.7508.525 34.750
4 10 7 7 8 

8 

Christiana Eaton151
Titans

8.775 8.900 8.6258.250 34.550
8 7 9 10 9 

9 

Ashlyn Fiack152
Titans

8.875 8.450 8.6508.425 34.400
7 8 8 9 10 

10 
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